RFS’ HYBRIFLEX Remote Radio Head (RRH) hybrid feeder cabling solution combines optical fiber and
DC power for RRHs in a single lightweight aluminum corrugated cable, making it the world’s most
innovative solution for RRH deployments. It was developed to reduce installation complexity and
costs at Cellular sites.
HYBRIFLEX allows mobile operators deploying an RRH architecture to standardize the RRH
installation process. HYBRIFLEX combines optical fiber (multi-mode or single-mode) and power in a
single corrugated cable. It may eliminate the need for junction boxes as well as works in conjuction
with and can connect multiple RRHs with a single feeder. Standard RFS CELLFLEX® accessories can

ADDITIONAL ASSEMBLY LENGTHS
Length (ft) Model Number
10 HB114-U6S12-10-LI
20 HB114-U6S12-20-LI
30 HB114-U6S12-30-LI
40 HB114-U6S12-40-LI
50 HB114-U6S12-50-LI
60 HB114-U6S12-60-LI
70 HB114-U6S12-70-LI
80 HB114-U6S12-80-LI
90 HB114-U6S12-90-LI
100 HB114-U6S12-100-LI
110 HB114-U6S12-110-LI
120 HB114-U6S12-120-LI
130 HB114-U6S12-130-LI
140 HB114-U6S12-140-LI
150 HB114-U6S12-150-LI
160 HB114-U6S12-160-LI
170 HB114-U6S12-170-LI
180 HB114-U6S12-180-LI
190 HB114-U6S12-190-LI
200 HB114-U6S12-200-LI
210 HB114-U6S12-210-LI
220 HB114-U6S12-220-LI
230 HB114-U6S12-230-LI
240 HB114-U6S12-240-LI
250 HB114-U6S12-250-LI
260 HB114-U6S12-260-LI
270 HB114-U6S12-270-LI
280 HB114-U6S12-280-LI
290 HB114-U6S12-290-LI
300 HB114-U6S12-300-LI
310 HB114-U6S12-310-LI
320 HB114-U6S12-320-LI
330 HB114-U6S12-330-LI
340 HB114-U6S12-340-LI
350 HB114-U6S12-350-LI
360 HB114-U6S12-360-LI
ADDITIONAL ASSEMBLY LENGTHS
Length (ft) Model Number
370 HB114-U6S12-370-LI
380 HB114-U6S12-380-LI
390 HB114-U6S12-390-LI
400 HB114-U6S12-400-LI
410 HB114-U6S12-410-LI
420 HB114-U6S12-420-LI
430 HB114-U6S12-430-LI
440 HB114-U6S12-440-LI
450 HB114-U6S12-450-LI
460 HB114-U6S12-460-LI
470 HB114-U6S12-470-LI
480 HB114-U6S12-480-LI
490 HB114-U6S12-490-LI
500 HB114-U6S12-500-LI
510 HB114-U6S12-510-LI
520 HB114-U6S12-520-LI
530 HB114-U6S12-530-LI
540 HB114-U6S12-540-LI
550 HB114-U6S12-550-LI
560 HB114-U6S12-560-LI
570 HB114-U6S12-570-LI
580 HB114-U6S12-580-LI
590 HB114-U6S12-590-LI
600 HB114-U6S12-600-LI
610 HB114-U6S12-610-LI
620 HB114-U6S12-620-LI
640 HB114-U6S12-640-LI
670 HB114-U6S12-670-LI
700 HB114-U6S12-700-LI
750 HB114-U6S12-750-LI
800 HB114-U6S12-800-LI
850 HB114-U6S12-850-LI
900 HB114-U6S12-900-LI
950 HB114-U6S12-950-LI
1000 HB114-U6S12-1000-LI
PRODUCT DATASHEET
HB114-U6S12-850-LI
HYBRIFLEX® Hybrid Feeder Cabling Solution 6x12, 1-1/4”, 6 pairs 6AWG, Low-Inductance Coaxial Power
Wire, 12 pairs Single-Mode Fiber, DLC Connectors, 850 ft